
Pos

Ingen

1

2

Superbike

1

2

3

4

Supersport

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

48

14

246

811

47

7

87

50

141

999

33

46

39

199

79

67

58

658

906

991

8

15

16

192

70

776

Name

Victor Deval

Anders Olofsson

Rene Larfort

Michael Søberg Hansen

Jan-Whilly Jansson

Tonni Hansen

Mikkel Bay

Lasse Gilbro

Pierre Knudsen

Anders Adelbøg

Morten Hansen

Henrik Bruun

Don Wanthanang

Pelle Lundberg

Rune Debel

George Fratilescu

Jan Toft

Anders D Kristensen

Hans Kingo

Robin Lundberg

Max Nedergaard

Kasper Schou Nielsen

Ditte Sommer

Adam Rasmussen

Casper Johansen

Dan Christensen

Class

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

1

Diff

43.459

34.243

46.967

1:13.920

2.187

2.952

3.718

19.598

20.022

20.375

36.683

37.506

43.161

55.126

57.461

59.110

1:05.976

1:24.064

1:32.072

1:43.617

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

Gap

43.459

34.243

12.724

26.953

2.187

0.765

0.766

15.880

0.424

0.353

16.308

0.823

5.655

11.965

2.335

1.649

6.866

18.088

8.008

11.545

1 Lap

Total Tm

9:35.989

10:19.448

9:16.831

9:51.074

10:03.798

10:30.751

8:57.830

9:00.017

9:00.782

9:01.548

9:17.428

9:17.852

9:18.205

9:34.513

9:35.336

9:40.991

9:52.956

9:55.291

9:56.940

10:03.806

10:21.894

10:29.902

10:41.447

9:02.322

7:40.928

1:16.309

Best Tm

1:37.057

1:43.274

1:36.194

1:40.988

1:40.917

1:46.622

1:32.154

1:31.735

1:32.831

1:31.678

1:34.914

1:34.187

1:34.715

1:37.715

1:38.154

1:38.921

1:41.057

1:38.980

1:39.470

1:41.443

1:44.116

1:34.522

1:47.551

1:50.103

1:32.443

In Lap

6

5

4

4

5

5

5

4

6

4

5

5

4

5

5

5

4

6

5

5

4

2

5

5

5

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/13/2013 15:44:21

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Margin of Victory

2.187

Avg. Speed

124.741

Best Lap Tm

1:31.678

Best Speed

121.966

Best Lap by

999 - Anders Adelbøg

Mantorp Park

Friday

Sprintrace C 1520-

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:29:17

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/13/2013 15:20


